Speccatly Codleds

WHITE PORT & TONIC
Cockburn’s white port, tonic, rhubarb bitters
9

GINGER BASIL GIMLET
Whyte Laydie gin, ginger syrup, lime
14

ICED BLUEBERRY TEA

Gran Marnier, Amaretto, iced tea
12

BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH

Headframe Neversweat bourbon, lime, agave, blackberries, ginger ale
11

WATERMELON MARGARITA
Exotico Blanco, triple sec, agave, pomegranate juice, tajin rim
12

CHILI CUCUMBER MARGARITA

Spotted Bear agave spirit, Cointreau, lime, cucumber, chilis, sriracha salt rim
12

SUMMER SPRITZ

St. Germain, strawberry, grapefruit juice, champagne
13

HUCKLEBERRY LEMON DROP

Spirit of Sperry Huckleberry vodka, triple sec, lemon, simple, sugar rim
14

MANHATTAN OF THE MOMENT

House-infused whiskey, ask your server
15

PINEAPPLE MEZCAL

Roasted pineapple mezcal, blueberries, brown sugar syrup
13

BROWN SUGAR OLD FASHIONED

Sudden Wisdom rye, brown sugar syrup, Peychaud’s Angostura
14

CUCUMBER G&T

Whistling Andy Cucumber Gin, Limoncello, lemon juice, cucumber
12

Happy Hour from 4-6pm
$1 off specialty cocktails

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED EGGS MAY CAUSE FOODBORNE ILLNESS*
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LOCAL

LOCAL
HIGHLANDER HUCKLEBERRY WHEAT 7  BAYERN PILSNER 6
-Missoula
KETTLEHOUSE SHADY IPA 8  BIG SKY MOOSE DROOL 6
-Missoula
MOUNTAINS WALKING NICE FELLA ITALIAN 7 KETTLEHOUSE FISH ON PALE ALE 8
PILSNER DRAUGHT WORKS SCEPTER IPA 6
-Bozeman
?;G SlKY SPACEGOAT 7 KETTLEHOUSE 56 COUNTIES
-IVlissoula
GREAT BURN CHURCH PICNIC CREAM ALE 7  LGHT LAGER 6
-Missoula
BLACKFOOT RIVER SINGLE MALT IPA 8 DOMESTIC
-Helena
BAYERN SEASONAL 7  COORS BANQUET 5
-Missoula
NEPTUNE RIVER NYMPH GOLDEN ALE 7 ~ MILLER LIGHT 5
-Livingston
NEW HOKKAIDO YABAI TANUKI IPA g  MODELO ESPECIAL 6
-Bozeman
DRAUGHTWORKS UP WITH MT LAGER 7  GUINNESS 7
-Missoula
SACRED WATER ‘THE BOB’ IPA 8
-Kalispell
fﬂi’i‘;l:;EHOUSE COLD SMOKE SCOTCH ALE 7 NON-ALCOHOLIC CANS
CABINET MOUNTAIN ROSS CREEK RED 7  BACK TO THE MOTHER KOMBUCHA 6
-Libby
WESTERN CIDER RANCH HAND 6  ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN LAGER 6
-Missoula
MADISON RIVER SALMON FLY HONEY RYE 8  ATHLETIC FREE WAVE HAZY IPA 6
-Belgrade
COORS LIGHT 6 BOZEMAN BUBBLES HOP WATER 5
TASTING FLIGHT 8  VIRGIN SMASH 7

Muddled blackberries, lime, agave, ginger ale

FOUR 40Z POURS OF YOUR CHOICE

MELTED SHERBET 7

Orange, lime, lemon, grenadine, simple, egg white

GINGER FIZZ 7

Grapefruit, lime, simple, ginger beer

CHERRY SHRUB 7
Happy Hour from 4-6 PM Shivelight Flathead Cherry shrub, lime, soda

HUCKLEBERRY LEMONADE SPRITZ 7

Local Beers $2 Off

Huckleberry syrup, lemonade, soda
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Alder Ridge Winery ‘Six Prong’ Cabernet Sauvignon WA 12/46
Saint Cosme Cotes du Rhone FR 10/38
Aia Vecchia ‘Lagone’ Super Tuscan IT 13/50
Cantine Valpane Barbera del Monferrato IT 13/50
Kuleto Estate ‘Frog Prince’ Blend CA 10/38
Riccitelli ‘Hey Malbec’ Malbec ARG 12/46
Sea Sun Pinot Noir CA 9/34
Rico Nuevo Garnacha ESP 15/58
Purple Hands Lone Oak Ranch Pinot Noir OR 20/78
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon Napa, CA *Poured By Coravin 30
Wt

Elk Cove Pinot Gris OR 14/54
Hugel Gentil Alsace Blend FR 13/50
Lubanzi Chenin Blanc SA 10/38
Jean Luc Colombo Rosé FR 11/42
Catena Zapata Chardonnay ARG 12/46
Le Petit Perrier Sauvignon Blanc FR 9/34
Duckhorn Chardonnay CA 20/78
‘Unshackled’ Sparkling CA 11/42
Saint Vincent Brut Rose NM 11/42
Montelliana Prosecco IT 9/34

Moet & Chandon Brut 187 mL FR 25
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A Tour of Bordeaux

Taste all four for $20

Chateau Haut-Segottes Clos Petit-Corbin
2019 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 2021 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Franc, Merlot Merlot
raspberry, tobacco, violet and black cherry cherry, earth, and tobacco with notes of
with notes of coffee, leather, and bell pepper plum, blackberry, vanilla, and cocoa
Chateau Auney I’Hermitage Chateau Bellevue Peycharneau
2016 Graves 2020 Sainte-Foy
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec
tobacco, oak, allspice and leather with notes of spiced cherries and ripe currant with notes of
plum, blackberry, and cherry licorice, vanilla, and nutmeg

Weae & Checel e Py

Bodegas Yuste Pedro Ximenez
with
2 Posh Dark Chocolat
15
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Red
Villa Sparina Piemonte DOC, IT

Barbera

Aromas of dark berry, asphalt, and slate.
Full bodied with loads of fruit, balsamic, and a long, flavorful
finish

10

White
Cinquante Cinqg Viognier Languedoc-Roussillon, FR
Viognier

Aromas of orange blossom, peach, honey, citrus and a touch of mint erupt from the glass.
Delicious flavors of citrus, honeysuckle, orange zest and stone fruit.
The finish is crisp and clean with refreshing acidity and a touch of minerality.

10

Yewe § Chece e Pasring

Bodega Delgado Zuleta Pedro Ximenez
with
2 Posh Dark Chocolat
15



(o by e 57(?%0

tetf S5

Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc CA
L’Ecole Cabernet Sauvignon WA
Rombauer Chardonnay CA

Contratto Millesimato Brut IT
CVNE Cava Brut ESP

Louis Boulliot Cremant Rosé FR

Veuve Clicquot Brut FR

Eutete )t

Commanderie de la Bargemone Rose FR

Dr. Loosen ‘Red Slate’ Riesling DE
Domaine Le Roc Rose FR

La Freynelle Bordeaux Blanc FR
Les Petites Sardines Muscadet FR
Ridge Grenache Blanc CA

Sea Pearl Sauvignon Blanc NZ

(hardernas

Chalk Hill Estate CA

Famille Vincent Bourgogne Blanc FR
Févre et Févre Chablis FR

Frank Family CA

Jordan CA

Paul Hobbs Russian River Valley CA

44
43
59

80
36
62
190

46
40
38
40
34
80
35

82
66
74
80
90
150

Badia a Coltibuono Chianti Classico IT

Chateau Bel Air Gloria Haut-Medoc FR

Chateau Bellevue Peycharneau FR
Chateau Lalande Saint Julien FR
Chateau La Grave Cahors Malbec FR

Crous St. Martin Chateauneuf-du Pape FR

Elena Barolo IT

Fullerton Three Otters Pinot Noir OR
James Rahn Gamay Noir OR
Kenefick Ranch Cabernet Franc CA
Laroque Cabernet Franc FR

L’Ecole Syrah WA

Louis Latour Bourgogne FR

Ontanon Rioja Gran Reserva ESP

Penner Ash Pinot Noir OR

Sleight of Hand ‘Spellbinder’ Blend WA

The Prisoner Zinfandel Blend CA
Walla Walla Vintners Merlot WA

Crbernd Panviguen

Amavi WA

Daou CA

Heitz Cellar CA

Pepper Bridge WA

Roth Estate CA

Saviah WA

Silver Oak Alexander Valley CA

66
80
57
129
48

80
59
55
124
48
67
60
96
140
59
132
66

82
50
198
158
58
74
200
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2021 Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot
Napa Valley, CA 142

2019 Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Promis’
Tuscany, IT 148

2019 Grgich Hills Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA 177

2019 CIiff Lede Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag’s Leap District, Napa Valley, CA 200

2019 Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon
Napa Valley, CA 200

2018 Jerome Chezeaux Nuits-Saint-Georges Premier Cru

Bourgogne, FR 252

2020 Leonetti Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon

Walla Walla, WA 300



